4/18/23, 2:08 PM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. Our File No:  CS6/AIS23002573/HVY3M4
79 Robinson Road #09-01
Singapore 068897 Date: 18/04/2023
REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant: BIZTEK LEASING Policy No: SPMF1000000534
Date of Loss: 09/03/2023 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No:  BIZAISCL2023-0007
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SML7608J
Make & Model: MAZDA 3, 1.5 L 4-DOOR SEDAN SP.6EAT (A) Engine No: P520227730
Reg. Date: 29/09/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Chassis No: JM6BM42A8F0143196
Colour: Red Odometer: 127387 km
Engine Capacity: 1496 cc
I\P/I:.ark(_at Value/New Car $$25,000.00
rice:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/50R17 Rear Tyre Size: 215/50R17
Front Left Side: Toyo 5 mm Rear Left Side: Falken 5 mm
Front Right Side: Toyo 5 mm Rear Right Side: ZIEX 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 14,622.30 8,377.60 6,244.70 42.71
Miscellaneous ltems 535.00 85.00 450.00 84.11
Labour 2,860.00 1,480.00 1,380.00 48.25
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 18,017.30 9,942.60 8,074.70 44.82
- Excess (S$) 0.00 2,000.00 -2,000.00
(S$) 18,017.30 7,942.60 10,074.70 55.92
+ GST 8.00/8.00% (S$) 1,441.38 635.41 805.97 55.92
Nett Amount (S$) 19,458.68 8,578.01 10,880.67 55.92
INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 11/03/2023 Present Location: Ding Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

Ding Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)
176 Sin Ming Drive #04-06, Sin Ming Autocare
Singapore 575721

Date Inspected: 11/03/2023 Inspected At:

Estimated Period of Repair: 7.0 days

Adjuster:  Edward Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Adjuster Report

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Apr 2023)

Parts: 143 MAZDA 3 1.5 L 4-DOOR SEDAN SP.6EAT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SML7608J)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *FRONT BUMPER Distorted 560.00 F *480.00 F
(WCP)

2 1 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH Necessary 35.00F *22.00F
(WCP)

3 1 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH Necessary 35.00F *22.00F
(WCP)

4 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Distorted 340.00F *240.00F
(WCP)

5 1 *FRONT BUMPER FOAM Not Necessary 100.00F *F
(WCP)

6 1 *FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH Not Necessary 135.00F *F
(WCP)

7 1 *FRONT BUMPER UPPER SUPPORT MLDG Not Necessary 140.00F *F
(WCP)

8 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE TRIM COVER LH Not Necessary 25.00F *F
(WCP)

9 1 *BONNET Buckled 720.00F *800.00F
(WCP)

10 1 *BONNET HINGE RH Bent 40.00F *32.00F
(WCP)

1 1 *BONNET HINGE LH Bent 40.00F *32.00F
(WCP)

12 1 *BONNET LOCK Not Necessary 115.00F *-F
(WCP)

13 1 *BONNET INSULATOR Not Necessary 165.00F *F
(WCP)

14 1 *BONNET STAND Not Necessary 65.00F *-F
(WCP)

15 1 *BONNET STAND HOOK Not Necessary 15.00F *F
(WCP)

16 1 *FRONT GRILLE BASE Cracked 380.00F *340.00F
(WCP)

17 1 *FRONT GRILLE CHROME TRIM RH Not Necessary 110.00F *F
(WCP)

18 1 *FRONT GRILLE CHROME TRIM LH Not Necessary 110.00F *F
(WCP)

19 1 *FRONT LOWER GRILLE Not Necessary 130.00F *F
(WCP)

20 1 *FRONT GRILLE CTR BRACKET Not Necessary 50.00F *F
(WCP)

21 1 *FRONT GRILLE UPPER GARNISH Cracked 280.00F *230.00F
(WCP)

22 1 *FRONT GRILLE BADGE Bent 35.00F *25.00F
(WCP)

23 1 *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL CPL Bent 360.00F *280.00F
(WCP)

24 1 *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL UPPER GARNISH Cracked 125.00F *105.00F
(WCP)

25 1 *FRONT FENDER RH Not Necessary 220.00F *-F
(WCP)

26 1 *FRONT FENDER LH Buckled 220.00F *160.00 F
(WCP)

27 1 *FRONT FENDER INNER COVER RH Not Necessary 90.00F *-F

(WCP)

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No. Qty Part No.
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Supplementary #2
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Particulars

*FRONT FENDER INNER COVER LH
(WCP)

*HEADLAMP ASSY RH

(WCP)

*HEADLAMP ASSY LH

(WCP)

*HEADLAMP BRACKET RH

(WCP)

*HEADLAMP BRACKET LH

(WCP)

*FOG LAMP COVER WITH CHROME TRIM RH

(WCP)

*FOG LAMP COVER WITH CHROME TRIM LH

(WCP)
*RADIATOR ASSY

(WCP)

*RADIATOR AIR GUIDE RH

(WCP)

*RADIATOR AIR GUIDE LH

(WCP)

*RADIATOR UPPER BRACKET RH
(WCP)

*RADIATOR UPPER BRACKET LH
(WCP)

*CONDENSOR ASSY

(WCP)

*A/C SUCTION HOSE

(WCP)

*A/C DISCHARGE HOSE

(WCP)

*FAN SHOURD ASSY CPL

(WCP)

*WASHER TANK

(WCP)

*WASHER TANK PUMP

(WCP)

*AIR FILTER UPPER HOUSING
(WCP)

*AIR FILTER LOWER HOUSING
(WCP)

*AIR FILTER DUCT

(WCP)

*AIR FILTER HOSE

(WCP)

*HORN - HIGH PITCH

(WCP)

*FRONT UPPER SEAL

(WCP)

*ENGINE LOWER COVER

(WCP)

*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH
(WCP)

*FRONT S/ABSORBER MOUNTING RH
(WCP)

*FRONT KNUCKLE RH

(WCP)

*FRONT LOWER ARM RH

(WCP)

*LINKAGE RH

(WCP)

*LINKAGE JOINT RH

(WCP)

*FRONT BUMPER - NOZZLE CLEANER LH

(WCP)
*FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER RH
(WCP)

*FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER LH
(WCP)

*FRONT BUMPER TOP - CLIPS @ $3.50 X 6 PCS

(WCP)

Adjuster Report

Condition

Not Necessary
Cracked
Cracked
Cracked
Cracked

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Dented
Cracked
Cracked

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Bent

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Cracked

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Cracked

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Not Necessary

Missing
Cracked
Cracked

Necessary

Repairer's

90.00F
1,550.00 F
1,550.00 F
55.00F
55.00F
75.00F
75.00F
650.00 F
80.00F
80.00F
50.00F
50.00F
600.00 F
185.00F
165.00 F
780.00F
130.00F
180.00F
135.00F
125.00F
105.00F
90.00F
120.00F
95.00F
185.00F
280.00F
65.00F
340.00F
150.00F
90.00F

75.00F

52.00F
15.00F
15.00F

21.00F

Amount
*F
*1,350.00 F
*1,350.00 F
*40.00 F
*40.00 F
*-F
*F
*280.00 F
*90.00 F
*90.00 F
*F
*-F
*500.00 F
*-F
*F

*650.00 F

*52.00F
*15.00F
*15.00F

*21.00F

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

63 1 *FRONT GRILLE GROMMET GREY RH Cut 35.00F *35.00F
(WCP)

64 1 *FRONT GRILLE GROMMET GREY LH Cut 35.00F *35.00F
(WCP)

Supplementary #3

65 1 *PANEL SUPPORT TOP PANEL Cracked 85.00F *85.00F
(WCP)

Supplementary #4

66 1 *FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE JET LH Damaged 140.00 F *140.00F
(WCP)

F=Franchise part.

Sub Total (S$)  13,293.00 7,616.00
+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$) 1,329.30 761.60

Total Parts (S$)  14,622.30  8,377.60

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

No Qty Particulars Repairer's Amount

Miscellaneous Items

1 1 FRT CAR PLATE & FRAME 35.00 35.00
Bent
2 1 FRT GRILLE, BUMPER GARNISH, INNER COVER & PANEL - CLIPS 200.00 50.00
Necessary
3 1 HEADLAMP - ECU RE-PROGRAMMING/RE-SETTING 300.00 0.00
Not Necessary
Sub Total (S$) 535.00 85.00
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour Items
1 BODY REPAIR, PANEL BEAT & STRAIGHTEN/ALIGN - ACCIDENT New 1,200.00 600.00
AREA
2 SPRAY PAINT - FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, FRONT FENDER X2, New 1,200.00 800.00
GRILLE UPPER GARNISH & SUPPORT PANEL
3 REMOVE & REFIT - FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE COMPONENTS New 300.00 0.00
REFILL - RADIATOR COOLANT New 80.00 30.00
5 REFILL - AIR COND GAS New 80.00 50.00
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 2,860.00 1,480.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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